
Player Name: DOB: yyyy/mm/dd

MSI # AGE:

Address: City:

Province: Postal:

Guardian #1 prim. Contact Contact # 1

Guardian #2 Contact # 1

Email Address:

Player Height Shoots Left

Player Weight LBS Right

Positions Played Y or  N

2008/2009 Season

2007/2008 Season

1996 1998 2000

1997 1999 2001

Date:

Name of Child(please print) Witness

Minor Hockey Association

Registration Form T Force Spring Hockey

Player Information

LBS

Have you played Spring Hockey before

I acknowledge that participation in athletics and recreation activities, involves the risk of personal injury.  In consideration of the use of the facilites, premises 

and equipment of Target Hockey Academy Ltd., by myself/my child for athletics and or recreation activities.  I accept that risk, on behalf of my child, regardless 

of the nature of the injury.  I agree and understand that Target Hockey Academy Ltd. its officers, employees, agents and representatives shall not be liable for 

any personal injury, death, los of property or damage as a result of my child's participation in atheltics and/or recreation activities with Target Hockey Academy 

Ltd. , whether caused directly or indirectly by the fault or negligence of the Target Hockey Academy Ltd., it officers, employees, agents or representatives or 

otherwise.  I hearby release , indenmify and hold harmless Target Hockey Academy Ltd., its officers, employees, agents or respresentatives of and from all 

claims, causes of action, costs, expenses or damands which myself, my child, my heirs, executors, administrators or assignes may have with respect to any 

such injury, death, loss or damage. 

Please sign below to confirm you have read and understood the above conditions

Coaches Name

Please place an  X  in the box for the  program below in which your was born and is registaring for

T-Force Spring Hockey

I , ____________________________ give permission to have photos of my child, taken during the T-Force Spring Hockey program (Target Hockey Academy 

Ltd.), to be used in future promotions on Target Hockey Academy website or other promotional literature. 

In What Program 

Name of Parent/Guardian

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Witness Signature:

Please note if you filled this form out electronically you have to print form out and fax or mail 

back.  We require your signature for wavier and credit card payment if selected.

PO Box 482

Eastern Passage

N.S.  B3G 1M8

902-461-1543 p

902-461-4262 f

targethockey@gmail.com

targethockeyacademy.com
HST 859656597



Player name Cost Hst Total w/HST Quanity ie 1

$750.00 $97.50 $847.50 0 $0.00

$97.35 $12.66 $110.01 0 $0.00

$17.70 $2.30 $20.00 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

Checking Clinics $56.19 $7.30 $63.49 0 $0.00

Goalie Clinics $125.93 $16.37 $142.30 0 $0.00

Total $0.00

Cheque numbers  �

Post Dated Cheque $350.00

$248.75

$248.75
-$847.50

Cost HST Total w/HST

$590.44 $76.76 $667.20 0 $0.00

$97.35 $12.66 $110.01 0 $0.00

Tournament Programs $17.70 $2.30 $20.00 0 $0.00

$125.93 $16.37 $142.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

$18.85 $2.45 $21.30 0 $0.00

Total $0.00

Post Dated Cheque $250.00

$208.60

$208.60
-$667.20

Visa Number Expiry

Mastercard Number Expiry

American Express Expiry

Card Holder's Name

Date Pay in Full

Please mail or fax completed form to address on cover page.  Please mail payment to address with player name and year 

born on comment line of cheque. Do not email form as we will not have your signature on file, this will make the process much 

easier to complete.  Thanks  Target Hockey Academy Ltd.

Yes

Please indicate if you would like to have post dated Credit Card 

payments or pay in full  as stated above

Conditioning Training

T Force Ball Hat

�

�

.

Off Ice Goalie Clinic

�

�

Due on registration

Final payment anything 

outstanding to be paid        �April 

1st

Pay in 2 payments

April 1 2009 �

Deposit Require with registration of $350.00

Cheque numbers  �

February 1 2009 �

Goalie Clinics

Registration Cost

.

T Force Spring Hockey 

 Players born year 2000/2001 Track Suit

Programs Costs and Payment Schedules

Enter quanity ie.  1, or 2

Registration Cost 

Please note you can pay with (4) Posted Dated Cheques or  Visa , Mastercard, or American Express.  Credit card payments 

will be split in 2 payments. First payment on registration this will be your depoisit total, 2nd payment on March 1 2009 for 

remainder of balance.  Unless you have requested to pay in full

T Force Spring Hockey

Yes

Track Suit

TForce Ball HatTournament Program

Players born year 99,98,97,96

Enter quanity ie.  1, 2

Conditioning Training

Sports Nutrition

Child Psychology

April 1 2009

SignPrint

March 1 2009

If paying by credit card there will be a 3 % surcharge to cover the cost to Target Hockey Academy Ltd for the use of Creditors

Final payment anything 

outstanding to be paid on 

�April 1st

Sports Nutrition

February 1 2009

March 1 2009

Off Ice Goalie Clinic

Due on registration

Child Psychology

Please note that there will be a $30.00 NSF charge to any return cheques or credit card payments that decline.

I agree to have Target Hockey Academy Ltd officer's debit the above credit card for 2 post date amounts, 1st payment on 

date of registration for registration amount stated above, 2nd payment on March 1 2009 for remaining balance owed 

to Target Hockey Academy Ltd. . I agree that a 3% surcharge will apply on charges .



Size description

PLACE AN X 
TO ORDER 

THIS SIZE

TODDLER

CHILD

Y-SM

Y-LXL

A-S

A-M

A-L

A-XL

A-XXL

A-XXXL

GOAL -56

GOAL-G0

Pick 3 perferred 

numbers for Jersey

31

33

34

30

Shoulder - measure 

from neck to wrist

16

22

24

27

28

30

27

30

31

32

Shoulder to Hip - 

Measure from 

shoulder to hip where 

sweater should hang

20

23

25

26

Chest - measure across 

chest area

15

18

20

SIZING CHART FOR JERSEY

27

28

29

22

23

24

28

33

If you would like to see the detailed picture of measurement you can look on our website 

Targethockeyacademy.com under the Spring Hockey , sizing charts

30

34

34

32

31 33

32


