

HST 859656597

PO Box 482 Eastern Passage N.S. B3G 1M8 902-461-1543 p 902-461-4262 f targethockey@gmail.com targethockeyacademy.com

R	egistration For	m T For	ce Sprin	g Hockey		
Player Name:			DOB:	yyyy/mm/dd		
MSI #			AGE:			
Address:		_City:				
Province:		Postal:				
Guardian #1 prim. Contact		Contact #	1			
Cuardian #0						
Guardian #2 Email Address:		_Contact #	1			
Liliali Address.	Pla	yer Informa	ation			
Player Height			Shoots	Left		
Player Weight LBS	LBS	<u> </u>		Right		
Positions Played		_	Have you p	olayed Spring Hoc	key before	Y or N
			In What Pr	ogram		
		_	Coaches N	· ·		
Minor Hockey Associati 2008/2009 Season 2007/2008 Season	<u>on</u>					
Please place an X in	the box for the prog	ram below	in which ye	our was born and	d is registaring	for
T-Force Spring Hockey	1996	1998		2000		
	1997	1999		2001		
I , give public, to be used in future promotions on Tall	permission to have photos o rget Hockey Academy webs				rogram (Target Hoc	key Academy
I acknowledge that participation in athletics and equipment of Target Hockey Academy of the nature of the injury. I agree and under any personal injury, death, los of property outdoor, whether caused directly or indirectly by otherwise. I hearby release, indenmify and claims, causes of action, costs, expenses of such injury, death, loss or damage.	Ltd., by myself/my child for a erstand that Target Hockey A r damage as a result of my c y the fault or negligence of tl I hold harmless Target Hock r damands which myself, my	athletics and or Academy Ltd. its child's participathe Target Hock ey Academy Ltd child, my heirs	recreation actives officers, emploion in atheltics ey Academy Ltd., its officers, eas, executors, ad	vities. I accept that risk oyees, agents and represent and/or recreation actived., it officers, employeemployees, agents or relationstrators or assigned.	s, on behalf of my che resentatives shall no ities with Target Hoc es, agents or represe espresentatives of a es may have with res	ild, regardless t be liable for ekey Academy entatives or nd from all
Please sign	below to confirm you	have read a	nd understo	od the above cond	ditions	
Name of Child(please print)			Witness			
Name of Parent/Guardian			Witness Si	gnature:		
Signature of Parent/Guardian			Date:			
Please note if you filled	this form out elec	tronically	vou have	e to print form	out and fax	or mail

back. We require your signature for wavier and credit card payment if selected.

	Programs Cost	ts and Payn	nent Schedules	3		
Please note you can pay with (4) F	Posted Dated Cheques	or Visa, M	astercard, or A	merican Expre	ss. Credit card p	ayments
will be split in 2 payments. First pa	yment on registration th	his will be yo	our depoisit tot	<mark>al, 2nd paymen</mark>	<mark>it on March 1 200</mark>	9 for
remainder of balance. Unless you	have requested to pay	in full				
Deposit Require	with registration of	of \$350.00	0	Enter	quanity ie. 1, or	2
Player name		Cost	Hst	Total w/HST	Quanity ie 1	
T Force Spring Hockey	Registration Cost	\$750.00	\$97.50	\$847.50	0	\$0.00
Players born year 99,98,97,96	Track Suit	\$97.35	\$12.66	\$110.01	0	\$0.00
Tournament Program	TForce Ball Hat	\$17.70	\$2.30	\$20.00	0	\$0.00

\$18.85

\$18.85

\$18.85

\$18.85

\$56.19

\$125.93

\$2.45

\$2.45

\$2.45

\$2.45

\$7.30

\$16.37

\$21.30

\$21.30

\$21.30

\$21.30

\$63.49

\$142.30

0

0

0

0

0

0

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Sports Nutrition

Child Psychology

Checking Clinics

Goalie Clinics

Conditioning Training

Off Ice Goalie Clinic

Tournament Program

			Total		\$0.00
			Cheque numbers ↓		
Post Dated Cheque	•	Due on registration	\$350.00		
	February 1 2009	\rightarrow	\$248.75	Fine	al payment anything
	March 1 2009	\rightarrow	\$248.75		ng to be paid ← April
	April 1 2009	\rightarrow	-\$847.50		1st

						Ente	er quanity ie. 1, 2)
				Cost	HST	Total w/HST		
T Force Spring Hockey Registration		n Cost	\$590.44	\$76.76	\$667.20	0	\$0.00	
Players born year 2000/	2001	Track Suit		\$97.35	\$12.66	\$110.01	0	\$0.00
Tournament Programs		T Force Ba	ıll Hat	\$17.70	\$2.30	\$20.00	0	\$0.00
		Goalie Clin	ics	\$125.93	\$16.37	\$142.30	0	\$0.00
		Sports Nutrition		\$18.85	\$2.45	\$21.30	0	\$0.00
		Off Ice Goalie Clinic		\$18.85	\$2.45	\$21.30	0	\$0.00
		Child Psych		\$18.85	\$2.45	\$21.30	0	\$0.00
		Conditionin	g Training	\$18.85	\$2.45	\$21.30	0	\$0.00
					Cheque numb	oers ↓	Total	\$0.00
Post Dated Cheque		. Due on re		egistration	\$250.00			
	Februa	ruary 1 2009 –		\rightarrow	\$208.60		Final payment	
	March	arch 1 2009 –		\rightarrow	\$208.60		outstanding to	oe paid on
	April	pril 1 2009 –		\rightarrow	-\$667.20		←April	1st

If paying by credit card there will be a 3 % surcharge to cover the cost to Target Hockey Academy Ltd for the use of Creditors						
Visa Number	Expiry					
Mastercard Number	Expiry					
American Express	Expiry					

I agree to have Target Hockey Academy Ltd officer's debit the above credit card for 2 post date amounts, 1st payment on date of registration for registration amount stated above, 2nd payment on March 1 2009 for remaining balance owed to Target Hockey Academy Ltd. . I agree that a 3% surcharge will apply on charges .

	Print			Sign
Card Holder's Name		_		
Date		Pay in Full		Yes
		Pay in 2 paym	ents	Yes

Please indicate if you would like to have post dated Credit Card payments or pay in full as stated above

Please note that there will be a \$30.00 NSF charge to any return cheques or credit card payments that decline.

Please mail or fax completed form to address on cover page. Please mail payment to address with player name and year born on comment line of cheque. Do not email form as we will not have your signature on file, this will make the process much easier to complete. Thanks Target Hockey Academy Ltd.

SIZING CHART FOR JERSEY							
Size description	Shoulder - measure from neck to wrist	Shoulder to Hip - Measure from shoulder to hip where sweater should hang	Chest - measure across chest area	PLACE AN X TO ORDER THIS SIZE			
TODDLER	16	20	15				
CHILD	22	23	18				
Y-SM	24	25	20				
Y-LXL	27	27	22				
A-S	28	30	23				
A-M	30	31	24				
A-L	31	32	26				
A-XL	32	33	27				
A-XXL	33	34	28				
A-XXXL	34	34	29				
GOAL -56	30	32	28				
GOAL-G0	31	33	30				
Pick 3 perferred numbers for Jersey							

If you would like to see the detailed picture of measurement you can look on our website Targethockeyacademy.com under the Spring Hockey , sizing charts